(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000040999580
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	09/21/0401015028 **78.75
(Document Number)	FIL 04 SEP 22
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	and the second se
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	Watter 34 ang 2 House B
	RECEIVED 04 SEP 21 AH II: 05 OVISION STORE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
	21 AHIL: 05 SEET. FLORING

	1
OFFICE USE ONLY(DOCUMENT #)	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING S	ERVICE
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	
······································	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	IENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
1 IN/COMARDEA PAR	PTS IMPORT GUPORT THE
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	
(Corporation Name) 4.	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
\mathcal{F} Walk in \mathcal{P} ick up time $\mathcal{L} \cdot O$	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait I	
	Photocopy Certificate of Status
10	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
	nendment
	signation of R.A., Officer/Director
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ange of Registered Agent
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ssolution/Withdrawal
Other	arger
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/
	UALIFICATION
Fictitious Name	reign
	nited Partnership
	instatement
Tra	ademark
Ot	her .

. •

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 21, 2004

LAZARUS

SUBJECT: INCOMAROCA PARTS IMPORT-EXPORT, INC. Ref. Number: W04000034992

We have received your document for INCOMAROCA PARTS IMPORT-EXPORT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete articles II, IV & V. (STATE)

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 204A00055620



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

FILE

1:29

The name of the corporation shall be: INCOMAROCA PARTS IMPORT- Export, INC.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be:

8720 NW 17 ct. Perbroke Pines, Fl. 33024

ARTICLE III -SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLES IV -INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

JUAN CARLOS Rodriguez. 8720 NW 17 Ct. Pembroke Pines, A.33024

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

JUAN CARLOS RodRiquez.

ARTICLE VI- DIRECTOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

JUAN CARLOS Rodrigue 2 President 8720 NW 17 Ct Fembroke pines, A. 33024

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT /REGISTERED OFFICE

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes related to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent.

Refistered Agent Signature